HEARTBEAT

MAY 10 TO 14 - DOW CENTRE, FORT SASKATCHWAN

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

9:00 a.m.

Performance Accelerated Jazz Solo

10:20 a.m.

Performance Novice Jazz Duet

12:35 p.m.

Performance Junior Lyrical Duet

1:15 p.m.

Performance Intermediate Lyrical Solo

2:00 p.m.

Performance Accelerated Lyrical Trio

3:10 p.m.

Performance Novice Lyrical Solo

4:25 p.m.

Performance Junior Hip Hop Solo

5:15 p.m.
Performance Advanced Hip Hop Solo

Performance Accelerated Hip Hop Solo

5:35 p.m.
Performance Beginner Classical Ballet Solo
Performance Junior Classical Ballet Solo

Performance Junior Character Ballet Solo

6:30 p.m.

Performance Junior Tap Duet

Ava Poole

Party All 'Round the World

Two of a Kind

Lucianna Machado

How Could You?

Sabrina Dizy

Shyla Soares

Eli Botterill

Ein Kashman-Botterill

Charlie Enano
Emma Kembel

Sofia Soares

We’'re On Fire

16

10

14

19

17

12

14

17

10

11



Wednesday, May 10

Wednesday, May 10

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

7:00 p.m.

Performance Accelerated Tap Solo

8:00 p.m.

Performance Intermediate Tap Solo

10:30 a.m.

Performance Nov Character Ballet Small Group

11:25 a.m.

Performance Advanced Tap Solo

11:45 a.m.

Performance Intermediate Tap Small Group

12:20 p.m.
Performance Novice Tap Small Group

Performance Novice Tap Small Group

1:00 p.m
Performance Beginner Contemp Small Group

Performance Beginner Contemp Small Group

2:10 p.m.
Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group
Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group

2:30 p.m.
Performance Junior Hip Hop Duet

Performance Junior Hip Hop Duet

3:45 p.m.
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Large Group
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Large Group

4:10 p.m.
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group

Ein Kashman- Botterill

Elizabeth Nelson

Hard Knock Life

Eli Botterill

Never Dull

Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy

56,78

Stand Up
Alive

Detention For Dancers

Up Top

Payton & Sky
Heat It Up

Didn't Come To Play

Freeze

Throw It Back

17

14

14

12

~

13
14

13
13

11
12

10



Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Thursday, May 11

Friday, May 12

Performance Novice Hip Hop X-Large Group
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group

4:40 p.m.
Performance Novice Lyrical Small Group

Performance Novice Lyrical Large Group

5:05 p.m.

Performance Advanced Lyrical Solo

5:40 p.m.

Performance Beginner Lyrical Large Group

6:30 p.m.

Performance Novice Jazz Small Group
Performance Novice Jazz Small Group
Performance Novice Jazz Small Group

Performance Novice Jazz Large Group

7:30 p.m.
Performance Beginner Jazz Solo
Performance Novice Jazz Solo

Performance Novice Jazz Solo

8:10 p.m.

Performance Novice Jazz Large Group

8:50 p.m.
Performance Intermediate Jazz Large Group
Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group

Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group

9:20 p.m.

Performance Advanced Jazz Small Group

9:00 a.m.

Back In Time

Money, Money, Money

Shopaholics
Faith
You Can Fly

Brianna Ksiondzyna

Big Love

Shake It Up
Let's Go Crazy
Shades

A Star Is Born

Alyssa Gray
Maria O'Connell

Claire Senio

Loud

Mob
Heads Will Roll
Swing!

Its Raining Men!

11
13
10

10
10

15

o o 0 oo

13
13
13

16



Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Performance Intermediate Variety Duet

Performance Advanced Variety Duet

9:40 a.m.

Performance Advanced National Solo

10:10 a.m.

Performance Novice Theatre Large Group

10:35 a.m.

Performance Novice Theatre Large Group

10:55 a.m.
Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group
Performance Junior Lyrical Large Group

Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group

12:55 p.m.
Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group

Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group

2:20 p.m.

Performance Advanced Lyrical Large Group

2:45 p.m.

Performance Intermediate Jazz Large Group

3:15 p.m.
Performance Beginner Jazz Large Group

Performance Beginner Jazz Large Group

4:45 p.m.

Performance Adv Character Ballet X-Large Group

5:20 p.m.
Performance Jr Character Ballet Large Group

Performance Jr Classical Ballet Small Group

I'm #1, you're #2!
Man or Muppet

Maxim Pilote

I've Got A Dream

Positoovity

Meant To Be
Work Song
Praying

Human

It's Not Goodbye

Tonight

One Night Only

The Race Is On
Spell On You

Treasure Trove

A Journey Through Space
El Tango

13
15

17

12

13
14
15

12
12

16

16

10
10

14

9
11



Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Friday, May 12

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Performance Jr Character Ballet Large Group

Performance Jr Character Ballet Large Group

6:15 p.m.
Performance Nov Character Ballet Large Group
Performance Nov Character Ballet Large Group

Performance Nov Character Ballet Small Group

6:50 p.m.

Performance Beginner Tap Small Group

7:20 p.m.

Performance Advanced Tap Small Group

7:35 p.m.
Performance Adult Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Adult Hip Hop Small Group

8:05 p.m.
Performance Adult Hip Hop Duet

8:45 p.m.
Performance Adult Jazz Large Group
Performance Adult Jazz Large Group

Performance Adult Lyrical Large Group

9:20 p.m.
Performance Adult Tap Large Group
Performance Adult Tap Large Group

9:20 a.m.

Performance Intermediate Theatre Small Group

9:45 a.m.

Performance Beginner Theatre Small Group

Dance Patrol

Hole In One

Out Of This World
The Tea Party
Witches Waltz

Rockin' Robin

Had It All

Snap
9-5

Fam Jam 2

Exile
Like A Madonna

Unapologetic

Lets Go Tappers
Kisses in the Night

Here Lies Beetlejuice

King Simba

11
12

17



Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

Saturday, May 13

10:40 a.m.
Performance Advanced Jazz Large Group

Performance Advanced Jazz Small Group

11:30 a.m.

Performance Beginner Jazz Large Group

12:10 p.m.

Performance Intermediate Jazz Solo

12:30 p.m.
Performance Beginner Jazz Small Group

Performance Beginner Jazz X-Large Group

12:55 p.m.
Performance Intermediate Jazz Solo

Performance Intermediate Jazz Solo

2:15 p.m.

Performance Novice National Large Group
Performance Junior National Small Group
Performance Intermediate National Large Group
Performance Advanced National Small Group
Performance Advanced National Small Group

Performance Accelerated National Small Group

2:45 p.m.

Performance Nov Character Ballet Small Group

4:50 p.m.

Performance Inter Classical Ballet Small Group

5:50 p.m.

Performance Beg Character Ballet Small Group
Performance Beg Character Ballet Large Group
Performance Beg Character Ballet Large Group

Performance Beg Character Ballet Large Group

Here | Am

Valerie

Olé

Emma Relvas

The Vibe

Fire Burning!

Sophie Rudd
Elizabeth Nelson

Kozachok

Raz Dva Tre
Yarema

Luchshe Bulo
Tambourine Tanets

Moloko

Tea Time

Shadows

Maid To Dance
How Far I'll Go
Cruella De Vil

The Carnival

14
15

12

14
14

10
13
15
16
18

13

NN NN



Saturday, May 13

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

6:25 p.m.

Performance Advanced National Trio

9:00 a.m.
Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group
Performance Intermediate Jazz X-Large Group

Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group

9:30 a.m.

Performance Novice Jazz Large Group

10:10 a.m.
Performance Junior Jazz Small Group
Performance Junior Jazz Small Group

Performance Junior Jazz Large Group

10:35 p.m.
Performance Junior Jazz Small Group
Performance Junior Jazz Small Group

Performance Junior Jazz Large Group

11:05 a.m.

Performance Novice Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Novice Hip Hop Large Group
Performance Novice Hip Hop Small Group

Performance Novice Hip Hop Large Group

11:35 p.m.
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Beginner Hip Hop Large Group

12:00 p.m.

Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group

Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group

Kozaky

Emergency
Vogue

Venom

March To The Beat

Wild Child
Livin’ on the Wildside

#education

Mr.305
Blame it on the Boogie

Get Dat

Pink Venom
The A-Team
Once Upon A Princess

Super Friends

Snoop Troop
Party Animals

Project Zero
The Takeover

Hierarchy

16

12
13
14

11

10
10

11
11
11

O 0O 0O ©

12
13
13



Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

Sunday, May 14

12:25 p.m.

Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group
Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group
Performance Junior Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Junior Hip Hop X-Large Group
Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group

1:25 p.m.
Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Large Group

Comepetitive Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group

1:50 p.m.
Performance Advanced Hip Hop Small Group
Performance Advanced Hip Hop Small Group

Chillin Like A Villain
Youngins

Young Aces

Hype Kids

Y.K.T.V.

Academy of Diamonds

6 Misfits

NYC

Ignis

10
10
11
11
12

14
14

14
17



