## HEARTBEAT MAY 10 TO 14 - DOW CENTRE, FORT SASKATCHWAN

Wednesday, May 10	9:00 a.m.		
	Performance Accelerated Jazz Solo	Ava Poole	16
Wednesday, May 10	10:20 a.m.		
	Performance Novice Jazz Duet	Party All 'Round the World	8
Wednesday, May 10	12:35 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Lyrical Duet	Two of a Kind	10
Wednesday, May 10	1:15 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Lyrical Solo	Lucianna Machado	14
Wednesday, May 10	2:00 p.m.		
	Performance Accelerated Lyrical Trio	How Could You?	19
Wednesday, May 10	3:10 p.m.		
	Performance Novice Lyrical Solo	Sabrina Dizy	17
Wednesday, May 10	4:25 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Solo	Shyla Soares	12
Wednesday, May 10	5:15 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced Hip Hop Solo	Eli Botterill	14
	Performance Accelerated Hip Hop Solo	Ein Kashman-Botterill	17
Wednesday, May 10	5:35 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Classical Ballet Solo	Charlie Enano	7
	Performance Junior Classical Ballet Solo	Emma Kembel	9
	Performance Junior Character Ballet Solo	Sofia Soares	10
Wednesday, May 10	6:30 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Tap Duet	We're On Fire	11

Wednesday, May 10	7:00 p.m.		
	Performance Accelerated Tap Solo	Ein Kashman- Botterill	17
Wednesday, May 10	8:00 p.m.		
<u> </u>	Performance Intermediate Tap Solo	Elizabeth Nelson	14
Thursday, May 11	10:30 a.m.		
	Performance Nov Character Ballet Small Group	Hard Knock Life	9
Thursday, May 11	11:25 a.m.		
	Performance Advanced Tap Solo	Eli Botterill	14
Thursday, May 11	11:45 a.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Tap Small Group	Never Dull	12
Thursday, May 11	12:20 p.m.		
	Performance Novice Tap Small Group	Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	7
	Performance Novice Tap Small Group	5,6,7,8	8
Thursday, May 11	1:00 p.m		
	Performance Beginner Contemp Small Group	Stand Up	13
	Performance Beginner Contemp Small Group	Alive	14
Thursday, May 11	2:10 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group	Detention For Dancers	13
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group	Ир Тор	13
Thursday, May 11	2:30 p.m.		
marsaay, may m	Performance Junior Hip Hop Duet	Payton & Sky	11
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Duet	Heat It Up	12
Thursday, May 11	3:45 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Large Group	Didn't Come To Play	7
	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Large Group	Freeze	7
Thursday, May 11	4:10 p.m.		
marsaay, way TT	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group	Throw It Back	10

	Performance Novice Hip Hop X-Large Group	Back In Time	11
	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group	Money, Money, Money	13
			10
	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group	Shopaholics	10
Thursday, May 11	4:40 p.m.		
	Performance Novice Lyrical Small Group	Faith	10
	Performance Novice Lyrical Large Group	You Can Fly	10
Thursday, May 11	5:05 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced Lyrical Solo	Brianna Ksiondzyna	15
Thursday, May 11	5:40 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Lyrical Large Group	Big Love	9
Thursday, May 11	6:30 p.m.		
	Performance Novice Jazz Small Group	Shake It Up	8
	Performance Novice Jazz Small Group	Let's Go Crazy	8
	Performance Novice Jazz Small Group	Shades	8
	Performance Novice Jazz Large Group	A Star Is Born	8
Thursday, May 11	7:30 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Jazz Solo	Alyssa Gray	7
	Performance Novice Jazz Solo	Maria O'Connell	8
	Performance Novice Jazz Solo	Claire Senio	8
Thursday, May 11	8:10 p.m.		
	Performance Novice Jazz Large Group	Loud	9
Thursday, May 11	8:50 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Large Group	Mob	13
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group	Heads Will Roll	13
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group	Swing!	13
Thursday, May 11	9:20 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced Jazz Small Group	Its Raining Men!	16
Friday, May 12	9:00 a.m.		

	Performance Intermediate Variety Duet	l'm #1, you're #2!	13
	Performance Advanced Variety Duet	Man or Muppet	15
Friday, May 12	9:40 a.m.		
	Performance Advanced National Solo	Maxim Pilote	17
Friday, May 12	10:10 a.m.		
	Performance Novice Theatre Large Group	I've Got A Dream	12
Friday, May 12	10:35 a.m.		
	Performance Novice Theatre Large Group	Positoovity	9
Friday, May 12	10:55 a.m.		
	Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group	Meant To Be	13
	Performance Junior Lyrical Large Group	Work Song	14
	Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group	Praying	15
Friday, May 12	12:55 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group	Human	12
	Performance Junior Lyrical Small Group	It's Not Goodbye	12
Friday, May 12	2:20 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced Lyrical Large Group	Tonight	16
Friday, May 12	2:45 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Large Group	One Night Only	16
Friday, May 12	3:15 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Jazz Large Group	The Race Is On	10
	Performance Beginner Jazz Large Group	Spell On You	10
Friday, May 12	4:45 p.m.		
	Performance Adv Character Ballet X-Large Group	Treasure Trove	14
Friday, May 12	5:20 p.m.		
	Performance Jr Character Ballet Large Group	A Journey Through Space	9
	Performance Jr Classical Ballet Small Group	El Tango	11

	Performance Jr Character Ballet Large Group	Dance Patrol	11
	Performance Jr Character Ballet Large Group	Hole In One	12
Friday, May 12	6:15 p.m.		
	Performance Nov Character Ballet Large Group	Out Of This World	8
	Performance Nov Character Ballet Large Group	The Tea Party	8
	Performance Nov Character Ballet Small Group	Witches Waltz	8
Friday, May 12	6:50 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Tap Small Group	Rockin' Robin	7
Friday, May 12	7:20 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced Tap Small Group	Had It All	17
Friday, May 12	7:35 p.m.		
	Performance Adult Hip Hop Small Group	Snap	
	Performance Adult Hip Hop Small Group	9-5	
Friday, May 12	8:05 p.m.		
	Performance Adult Hip Hop Duet	Fam Jam 2	
Friday, May 12	8:45 p.m.		
	Performance Adult Jazz Large Group	Exile	
	Performance Adult Jazz Large Group	Like A Madonna	
	Performance Adult Lyrical Large Group	Unapologetic	
Friday, May 12	9:20 p.m.		
	Performance Adult Tap Large Group	Lets Go Tappers	
	Performance Adult Tap Large Group	Kisses in the Night	
Saturday, May 13	9:20 a.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Theatre Small Group	Here Lies Beetlejuice	14
Saturday, May 13	9:45 a.m.		
	Performance Beginner Theatre Small Group	King Simba	9

<b>6</b>	10.10		
Saturday, May 13	10:40 a.m.		
	Performance Advanced Jazz Large Group	Here I Am	14
	Performance Advanced Jazz Small Group	Valerie	15
Saturday, May 13	11:30 a.m.		
	Performance Beginner Jazz Large Group	Olé	6
Saturday, May 13	12:10 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Solo	Emma Relvas	12
Saturday, May 13	12:30 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Jazz Small Group	The Vibe	7
	Performance Beginner Jazz X-Large Group	Fire Burning!	7
Saturday, May 13	12:55 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Solo	Sophie Rudd	14
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Solo	Elizabeth Nelson	14
Saturday, May 13	2:15 p.m.		
	Performance Novice National Large Group	Kozachok	8
	Performance Junior National Small Group	Raz Dva Tre	10
	Performance Intermediate National Large Group	Yarema	13
	Performance Advanced National Small Group	Luchshe Bulo	15
	Performance Advanced National Small Group	Tambourine Tanets	16
	Performance Accelerated National Small Group	Moloko	18
Saturday, May 13	2:45 p.m.		
	Performance Nov Character Ballet Small Group	Tea Time	7
Saturday, May 13	4:50 p.m.		
	Performance Inter Classical Ballet Small Group	Shadows	13
Saturday, May 13	5:50 p.m.		
	Performance Beg Character Ballet Small Group	Maid To Dance	7
	Performance Beg Character Ballet Large Group	How Far I'll Go	7
	Performance Beg Character Ballet Large Group	Cruella De Vil	7
	Performance Beg Character Ballet Large Group	The Carnival	7

Coturday May 12	4.2E m m		
Saturday, May 13	6:25 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced National Trio	Kozaky	16
Sunday, May 14	9:00 a.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group	Emergency	12
	Performance Intermediate Jazz X-Large Group	Vogue	13
	Performance Intermediate Jazz Small Group	Venom	14
Sunday, May 14	9:30 a.m.		
	Performance Novice Jazz Large Group	March To The Beat	11
Sunday, May 14	10:10 a.m.		
	Performance Junior Jazz Small Group	Wild Child	9
	Performance Junior Jazz Small Group	Livin' on the Wildside	10
	Performance Junior Jazz Large Group	#education	10
Sunday, May 14	10:35 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Jazz Small Group	Mr.305	11
	Performance Junior Jazz Small Group	Blame it on the Boogie	11
	Performance Junior Jazz Large Group	Get Dat	11
Sunday, May 14	11:05 a.m.		
	Performance Novice Hip Hop Small Group	Pink Venom	8
	Performance Novice Hip Hop Large Group	The A-Team	8
	Performance Novice Hip Hop Small Group	Once Upon A Princess	9
	Performance Novice Hip Hop Large Group	Super Friends	9
Sunday, May 14	11:35 p.m.		
	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Small Group	Snoop Troop	8
	Performance Beginner Hip Hop Large Group	Party Animals	8
Sunday, May 14	12:00 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group	Project Zero	12
	Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group	The Takeover	13
	Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group	Hierarchy	13

Sunday, May 14	12:25 p.m.		
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group	Chillin Like A Villain	10
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group	Youngins	10
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Small Group	Young Aces	11
	Performance Junior Hip Hop X-Large Group	Hype Kids	11
	Performance Junior Hip Hop Large Group	Y.K.T.V.	12
Sunday, May 14	1:25 p.m.		
	Performance Intermediate Hip Hop Large Group	Academy of Diamonds	14
	Competitive Intermediate Hip Hop Small Group	6 Misfits	14
Sunday, May 14	1:50 p.m.		
	Performance Advanced Hip Hop Small Group	NYC	14
	Performance Advanced Hip Hop Small Group	Ignis	17